N15000000654

e #)					
MAIL					
me)					
(Document Number)					
s of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only 41



900267701579

01/16/15--01006--002 **87.50

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION OF STATE OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF THE INN 16 PM 3: 32

a 01/21/15

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CHILDREN'S DENTAL HEALTH FOUNDATION, INC.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 □ \$78.75

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$78.75 □ \$87.50

Filing Fee
& Certified Copy
& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

Panama City, FL 32405

City, State & Zip

850-238-0000

Daytime Telephone number

Daytime retephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

drparamore@gmail.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	CHILDREN'S DENTAL HEALTH FOU	NDATION, INC.	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OF			
Principal <u>street</u> addr 2240 West 24th Stree	-	Mailing address, if different is:	
Panama City, FL	32405		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation	is organized is: to create a Foundation to provide	dental care for children.	
		appointed by	
the Incorporator.	LECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and	I appointed: uppointed by	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFIC	CERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:		
Address	Address:	<u> </u>	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	3: 32	
	Address:		
	Name and Title: Address:		

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	_	
Address		Address:		
		Name and Title:		
-			_	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	table) of the registered agent is:		
	Jolene Paramore	aoie, of the registered agent is:		
Name:	2240 West 24th Street			
Address:	Panama City, FL 3240	 5	15	SEO
			JAN I	RETA ON O
ARTICLE VII The name and ad	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is:		91	CO'NE
Name:	Jolene Paramore		72	중유다 유소
Address:	2240 West 24th Street		3: 32	ED Y OF STAIL CORPORATIONS
	Panama City, FL 3240	5		<i>†</i> r
certificate, I am fi	amiliar with and accept the appointment as	f process for the above stated corporation at the place registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	e design	ated in this
	Jolena O. Paramore Required Signature of Registered A	1/9/15		
	Required Signature of Registered A	Agent Date		
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein t of State constitutes a third degree felony as	n are true. I am aware that any false information subm s provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	itted in d	a document
	Jolana O. Paramore Required Signature of Incorporate	1/9/15		
	Required Signature of Incorpo	orator Date		_